
5th YEAR - IX SEMESTER - B.B.A.,LL.B. (Hons.) (Revised)

1002 ADARSH KISHOR W W W W W

1003 AISHWARYA  B+ A F A A

1004 AISHWARYA PRIYA W W W W W

1006 AKSHITA MISHRA A+ D A A++ A++

1007 AMIT  KUMAR A B B+ A++ A++

1008 AMIT  SHEKHAR W W W W W

1010 ANJANEYA SINGH D A+ A+ D D

1011 ANUSHA RAJ A A+ B A++ B+

1012 APEKSHA ABS B F A+ B+

1013 ASHWINI  PRIYA B+ A B A++ A++

1014 BHAVYA SINGH F A ABS A++ ABS

1015 DEEPAK  KUMAR W W W W W

1016 DHRITI DHAIRYA A++ A+ B+ A++ A++

1017 DIWANSHI ROHATGI A++ A A D D

1018 GARVIT YADAV W W W W W

1020 GAURAV PRAKASH W W W W W

1021 GEETANJALI  W W W W W

1022 KHYATI SHREE W W W W W

1023 KUMAR VIKRAM ADITYA A++ A+ A A++ A++

1024 MONIKA RAJ LAXMI A+ A+ B A++ A++

1025 MUMRITA GAURDWAJ     B B F A A

1026 NAFEES KAMRAN B A B A+ A

1027 NEHA A++ A+ A+ D D

1028 NIHARIKA  SINGH A+ A B+ A++ A++

1031 NISHIT SHAH B+ B+ F A++ A

1032 NUPUR KUMARI               W W W W W

1033 PIYUSH  GOYAL B+ B B A+ A+

1034 PRANJALI  JAISWAL      ABS B ABS F B+

1035 PRATIBHA KUMARI B+ A F A+ A

1036 PRIYANSHI SRIVASTAVA A+ A+ B+ A++ A++

1039 RAMDEV  RAJPUROHIT W W W W W

1041 RATNAPRIYA  SHRIVASTAVA A++ A+ A A++ A++

1042 RYAN SINHA W W W W W

1044 SATISH KUMAR W W W W W

1045 SAURABH  MOD B+ B+ B+ A++ A++

1046 SHAMBHAVI SHIVANI W W W W W

1047 SHASHI KUMAR W W W W W

1048 SHIKSHA  SRIVASTAVA W W W W W
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1049 SHIVANI       B B+ ABS A++ A

1050 SHRADDHA UPADHYAY A++ A++ A D D

1051 SHRADHA ARORA ABS B B A+ A

1052 SHRISH CHANDRA A A+ B A++ A++

1053 SIMRAN A B+ B A++ A++

1054 SONAKSHI           ABS B F A+ B+

1055 SUNNY GOURAV W W W W W

1056 SURAJ PRAKASH         W W W W W

1057 SUYASH RAWAT ABS B+ F A++ A

1058 SWATI B A F A++ A+

1059 TANU  PRIYA ABS B+ F A+ B+

1061 VERTIKKA  D A+ B+ A++ A++

1062 YASH RAJ SINGH A+ A B+ A++ A+

1063 YASHU BANSAL B+ A B A++ A++

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - (Outstanding) 75 - 79        - D

65 - 69        - A+

55 - 59        - B+

Below 50     -  F (Fail)

UFM=Unfair Means

Repeat Examination = ® 

W=Withheld

Note: Withheld due to Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues.

Prepared by: Checked and Verified by:

Ripu John

      Mr. Hrishikesh Manu    Dr. Manoranjan Kumar                           Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

            Member               Member                                    Member

       Dr. Shaiwal Satyarthi Mr. Kumar Gaurav

              Member         Member

                  Dr. Sangeet Kumar               Prof. Dr. Ajay Kumar

         Asst. Controller of Examinations            Dean, Academic Affairs

50 - 54          - B

Date : 03.01.2018 (Revised)

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

**= Barred from appering in the  End Semester Exam Nov. 2017 due to shortage of attendance.

Dr. Fr. Peter Ladis F

Member

Prof. Dr. S. P. Singh

         Registrar
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Presen-

tation

Written

[10] [10] [4] [16] [55] [5] [100]

1002 ADARSH KISHOR W W W W W W W W

1003 AISHWARYA  1 8 3 12 28.5 4 56.50 B+

1004 AISHWARYA PRIYA W W W W W W W W

1006 AKSHITA MISHRA 7.5 8 3 12 32.5 2 65.00 A+

1007 AMIT  KUMAR 6 7 2.5 12 29 4 60.50 A

1008 AMIT  SHEKHAR W W W W W W W W

1010 ANJANEYA SINGH 7.5 9 3 12 41 4 76.50 D

1011 ANUSHA RAJ 5 8 2.5 12 32.5 1 61.00 A

1012 APEKSHA 0.5 8 2.5 12 ABS 1 24.00 ABS

1013 ASHWINI  PRIYA 2 7.5 2.5 12 28 4 56.00 B+

1014 BHAVYA SINGH 7 7 2.5 12 13.5 2 44.00 F

1015 DEEPAK  KUMAR W W W W W W W W

1016 DHRITI DHAIRYA 8 8 3 12.5 37 2 70.50 A++

1017 DIWANSHI ROHATGI 8 8 3 12 36.5 4 71.50 A++

1018 GARVIT YADAV W W W W W W W W

1020 GAURAV PRAKASH W W W W W W W W

1021 GEETANJALI  W W W W W W W W

1022 KHYATI SHREE W W W W W W W W

1023 KUMAR VIKRAM ADITYA 7.5 9 2.5 11.5 36.5 4 71.00 A++

1024 MONIKA RAJ LAXMI 8 8 3 12 33.5 4 68.50 A+

1025 MUMRITA GAURDWAJ     0 7 2.5 12 26.5 2 50.00 B

1026 NAFEES KAMRAN 2 5 2.5 11.5 28 4 53.00 B

1027 NEHA 7.5 8 3 12.5 37.5 4 72.50 A++

1028 NIHARIKA  SINGH 7 7.5 3 12 33 4 66.50 A+

1031 NISHIT SHAH 5.5 8 2.5 12 27 1 56.00 B+

1032 NUPUR KUMARI               W W W W W W W W

1033 PIYUSH  GOYAL 3 8 2.5 12 30.5 2 58.00 B+

1034 PRANJALI  JAISWAL      0.5 3.5 2.5 11.5 ABS 1 19.00 ABS

1035 PRATIBHA KUMARI 1 8 2.5 12 28.5 3 55.00 B+

1036 PRIYANSHI SRIVASTAVA 5.5 7.5 3 12 33.5 4 65.50 A+

1039 RAMDEV  RAJPUROHIT W W W W W W W W

1041 RATNAPRIYA  SHRIVASTAVA 8 8 3 12 36 4 71.00 A++

1042 RYAN SINHA W W W W W W W W

1044 SATISH KUMAR W W W W W W W W

1045 SAURABH  MOD 4.5 7 2.5 11.5 28.5 3 57.00 B+

1046 SHAMBHAVI SHIVANI W W W W W W W W

1047 SHASHI KUMAR W W W W W W W W

1048 SHIKSHA  SRIVASTAVA W W W W W W W W

1049 SHIVANI       3.5 7 2.5 12 27 2 54.00 B

1050 SHRADDHA UPADHYAY 6 9 2.5 12 39.5 3 72.00 A++

1051 SHRADHA ARORA 3.5 7.5 2.5 12 ABS 1 26.50 ABS

1052 SHRISH CHANDRA 5.5 7.5 3 12 34.5 2 64.50 A

1053 SIMRAN 5.5 7 2.5 12 33 4 64.00 A

1054 SONAKSHI           4.5 8 2.5 11.5 ABS 1 27.50 ABS

1055 SUNNY GOURAV W W W W W W W W

(Revised)
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1056 SURAJ PRAKASH         W W W W W W W W

1057 SUYASH RAWAT 5.5 5.5 2.5 11.5 ABS 1 26.00 ABS

1058 SWATI 3 5 2.5 11.5 28 4 54.00 B

1059 TANU  PRIYA 3.5 8 2.5 12 ABS 1 27.00 ABS

1061 VERTIKKA  7.5 7.5 3 12 41.5 4 75.50 D

1062 YASH RAJ SINGH 6.5 7 2.5 12 33.5 4 65.50 A+

1063 YASHU BANSAL ABS 7.5 3 12 32.5 1 56.00 B+

Signature of Teacher

Date :- 03.01.2018 (Revised)

EXPLANATION :

80 and above - O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 - D

65 - 69 - A+

55 - 59 - B+

Below 50 -  F (Fail)

Repeat Examination = ® W-WITHHELD.

UFM=Unfair Means 

**= Barred from appering in the End Semester Exam Nov. 2017 due to shortage of attendance.

Entered by

70 - 74          - A++

60 - 64          - A

50 - 54          - B


